Installation view of David Yarrow: 'Storytelling' at Maddox Gallery, London from 27th October to 26th November 2022.
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Photographic C-type Printing

Inches
10x8
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
60x40
60x48
72x42
72x48
84x42
84x48
96x48
108x48
120x48

Millimetres
254 x 203
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2438 x 1219
2743 x 1219
3048 x 1219

File setup / test print*

Photographic Prints

First
£26.40
£42.00
£42.00
£50.40
£50.40
£66.00
£85.20
£85.20
£99.60
£134.40
£134.40
£134.40
£165.60
£213.60
£230.40
£230.40
£244.80
£244.80
£272.40
£296.40
£315.60
£315.60
£352.80
£388.80
£418.80
£447.60

£22.80

Duratran and Duraclear C-type Printing

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
60x40
60x48
72x42
72x48
84x42
84x48
96x48
108x48
120x48

Millimetres
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1524 x 1016
15624 x 1219
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2438 x 1219
2743 x 1219
3048 x 1219

File setup / test print*

First

£100.80
£100.80
£100.80
£100.80
£100.80
£121.20
£121.20
£163.20
£202.80
£222.00
£222.00
£266.40
£294.00
£336.00
£336.00
£460.80
£460.80
£523.20
£540.00
£576.00
£584.40
£638.40
£699.60
£841.20
£974.40

£36.00

Edition
£74.40
£74.40
£74.40
£74.40
£74.40
£91.20
£91.20
£122.40
£152.40
£165.60
£165.60
£199.20
£218.40
£252.00
£252.00
£345.60
£345.60
£390.00
£404.40
£430.80
£438.00
£477.60
£525.60
£631.20
£729.60

Edition
£20.40
£30.00
£30.00
£37.20
£37.20
£49.20
£62.40
£62.40
£74.40
£99.60
£99.60
£99.60
£124.80
£160.80
£170.40
£170.40
£183.60
£183.60
£204.00
£222.00
£236.40
£236.40
£264.00
£291.60
£313.20
£333.60

Supergloss / Metallic

First Edition
£44.40 £32.40
£55.20 £40.80
£55.20 £40.80
£75.60 £57.60
£75.60 £57.60
£85.20 £61.20
£114.00 £86.40
£114.00 £86.40
£145.20 £109.20
£195.60 £145.20
£195.60 £145.20
£195.60 £145.20
£219.60 £164.40
£273.60 £204.00
£308.40 £204.00
£308.40 £204.00
£324.00 £242.40
£324.00 £242.40
£362.40 £270.00
£378.00 £283.20
£410.40 £308.40
£410.40 £308.40
£465.60 £348.00
£490.80 £366.00
£544.80 £406.80
£591.60 £444.00

Please note:

Our premier service includes time with one of our expert printing
team and archiving

*The charge for test prints is redeemable against the price of a full
print

All digital files should be saved in RGB

Prices include VAT

Normal service 48 hours

Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



Giclée Fine Art / Black and White Pigment Printing

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x48
108x60
120x48
120x60

Millimetres
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1524 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 1524
2438 x 1219
2438 x 1524
2743 x 1219
2743 x 1524
3048 x 1219
3048 x 1524

File setup / test print*

Canvas Printing

Inches
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
A1l
40x30
40x40
48x36
A0
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x48
108x60
108x72

Millimetres
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 X 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1524 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 1524
2438 x 1219
2438 x 1524
2743 x 1219
2743 x 1524
2743 x 1830

File setup / test print*

First
£45.60
£45.60
£67.20
£67.20
£99.60
£121.20
£121.20
£169.20
£212.40
£212.40
£212.40
£247.20
£255.60
£283.20
£283.20
£354.00
£368.40
£354.00
£424.80
£468.00
£439.20
£496.80
£573.60
£496.80
£565.20
£637.20
£594.00
£708.00
£608.40
£744.00
£708.00
£778.80

£22.80

Canvas Art

£57.60

£57.60

£79.20

£108.00
£108.00
£165.60
£194.40
£194.40
£194.40
£217.20
£231.60
£238.80
£238.80
£289.20
£295.20
£289.20
£382.80
£418.80
£388.80
£426.00
£482.40
£426.00
£496.80
£5676.00
£5628.00
£663.60
£5676.00
£693.60
£829.20

£36.00

Edition

£33.60

£33.60

£49.20

£49.20

£74.40

£88.80

£88.80

£127.20
£158.40
£158.40
£158.40
£184.80
£190.80
£212.40
£212.40
£265.20
£276.00
£265.20
£319.20
£349.20
£327.60
£370.80
£428.40
£370.80
£424.80
£477.60
£446.40
£530.40
£456.00
£556.80
£530.40
£583.20

Stretched

£92.40
£92.40
£127.20
£163.20
£163.20
£248.40
£279.60
£302.40
£302.40
£340.80
£356.40
£373.20
£373.20
£426.00
£434.40
£426.00
£5626.80
£690.00
£5680.80
£660.00
£837.60
£673.20
£769.20
£937.20
£876.00
£1,046.40
£937.20
£1,1556.60
£1,333.20

Please note:

QOur premier service includes time with one of our expert printing
team and archiving

*The charge for test prints is redeemable against the price of a
full print

All digital files should be saved in RGB

Prices include VAT

Normal service 48 hours

Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



ChromaLuxe® Fine Art Printing

Inches Millimetres

12x10 305 x 254 £172.80
A4 297 x 210 £172.80
16x12 406 x 305 £183.60
A3 420 x 297 £183.60
20x16 508 x 406 £229.20
24x20 610 x 508 £277.20
A2 594 x 420 £277.20
30x20 762 x 508 £325.20
30x30 762 X 762 £438.00
36x24 914 x 610 £438.00
Al 841 x 594 £438.00
40x30 1016 x 762 £571.20
40x40 1016 x 1016 £690.00
48x36 1219 x 914 £748.80
A0 1189 x 841 £748.80
60x40 1524 x 1016 £972.00
File setup / test print* £60.00

Please note:

QOur premier service includes time with one of our expert printing
tfeam and archiving

*The charge for test prints is redeemable against the price of a
full print

All digital files should be saved in RGB

Prices include VAT

Normal service 48 hours

Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities

Direct to Media UV Printing

Material Cost per Sg Metre
Banner £123.60
Vinyl £123.60
Wallpaper £123.60
Foamex 2mm £193.20
Foamex 3mm £219.60
Foamex 5mm £248.40
Dibond £274.80
Dibond Effect £344.40
Aluminium £411.60
Acrylic 3mm £274.80
Acrylic 5mm £344.40
MDF 12mm £274.80
MDF 18mm £344.40
Float Glass 2mm £344.40
Birch Ply 12mm £344.40
Birch Ply 18mm £411.60
Toughened Glass 4mm £549.60
Mirror £411.60
UV Splashback £549.60
Supplied Materials £274.80
File setup / test print* £60.00 Please note:

Our premier service includes time with one of our expert printing
team and archiving

*The charge for test prints is redeemable against the price of a
full print

All digital files should be saved in RGB

Prices include VAT

Normal service 48 hours

Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



Perspex (Face) Mounting
with Aluminium Subframe

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x42
108x48
108x60
114x48
114x60

Millimetres
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1524 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 1524
2438 x 1219
2438 x 1524
2743 x 1067
2743 x 1219
2743 x 1524
2896 x 1219
2896 x 1524

3mm Perspex

£124.80
£124.80
£139.20
£139.20
£171.60
£194.40
£194.40
£232.80
£318.00
£318.00
£318.00
£417.60
£543.60
£604.80
£604.80
£759.60
£790.80
£759.60
£946.80
£1,284.00
£844.80
£1,009.20
£1,364.40
£1,009.20
£1,124.40
£1,806.00
£1,519.20
£2,154.00
£1,784.40
£1,939.20
£2,464.80
£2,140.80
£2,836.80

5mm Perspex

£147.60
£147.60
£163.20
£163.20
£201.60
£232.80
£232.80
£270.00
£364.80
£364.80
£364.80
£465.60
£689.20
£650.40
£650.40
£820.80
£853.20
£820.80
£1,009.20
£1,383.60
£922.80
£1,077.60
£1,480.80
£1,077.60
£1,233.60
£1,962.00
£1,628.40
£2,325.60
£1,939.20
£2,094.00
£2,636.40
£2,318.40
£3,024.00

Dibond® and Aluminium Mounting
with Aluminium Subframe

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x48
108x60
118x48
118x60

Millimetres
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1524 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 1524
2438 x 1219
2438 x 1524
2743 x 1219
2743 x 1524
2997 x 1219
2997 x 1524

Dibond
£81.60
£81.60
£88.80
£88.80
£104.40
£132.00
£132.00
£159.60
£200.40
£200.40
£200.40
£252.00
£325.20
£338.40
£338.40
£454.80
£469.20
£454.80
£482.40
£678.00
£518.40
£562.80
£706.80
£562.80
£663.60
£865.20
£706.80
£980.40
£922.80
£1,125.60
£980.40
£1,227.60

Aluminium
£86.40
£86.40
£94.80
£94.80
£108.00
£136.80
£136.80
£165.60
£217.20
£217.20
£217.20
£273.60
£368.40
£382.80
£382.80
£506.40
£518.40
£506.40
£534.00
£750.00
£591.60
£649.20
£823.20
£649.20
£764.40
£967.20
£801.60
£1,082.40
£1,024.80
£1,227.60
£1,082.40
£1,371.60

Please note:

Prices include VAT
Turnaround time by negotiation
Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



Kapa™ Foamboard Mounting

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x48
108x60
118x48
118x60

Foamex® Mounting

Inches
12x10
A4
16x12
A3
20x16
24x20
A2
30x20
30x30
36x24
Al
40x30
40x40
48x36
AO
48x48
50x50
60x40
60x48
60x60
72x42
72x48
72x60
84x42
84x48
84x60
96x48
96x60
108x48
108x60
118x48
118x60

Millimetres
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762
1016 x 1016
1219 x 914
1189 x 841
1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
1524 x 1016
1524 x 1219
1524 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 1524
2438 x 1219
2438 x 1524
2743 x 1219
2743 x 1524
2997 x 1219
2997 x 1524

Millimetre
305 x 254
297 x 210
406 x 305
420 x 297
508 x 406
610 x 508
594 x 420
762 x 508
762 x 762
914 x 610
841 x 594
1016 x 762

1016 x 1016

1219 x 914
1189 x 841

1219 x 1219
1270 x 1270
15624 x 1016
15624 x 1219
15624 x 1524
1830 x 1067
1830 x 1219
1830 x 1524
2134 x 1067
2134 x 1219
2134 x 15624
2438 x 1219
2438 x 15624
2743 x 1219
2743 x 15624
2997 x 1219
2997 x 1624

5mm
£18.00
£18.00
£20.40
£20.40
£24.00
£31.20
£31.20
£38.40
£49.20
£49.20
£49.20
£63.60
£88.80
£92.40
£92.40
£129.60
£132.00
£129.60
£166.80
£196.80
£172.80
£196.80
£242.40
£196.80
£219.60
£279.60
£256.80
£346.80
£309.60
£378.00
£346.80
£438.00

3mm
£16.80
£16.80
£20.40
£20.40
£26.40
£38.40
£38.40
£46.80
£55.20
£54.00
£54.00
£63.60
£88.80
£97.20
£97.20
£129.60
£135.60
£129.60
£170.40
£199.20
£170.40
£193.20
£237.60
£193.20
£229.20
£280.80
£267.60
£348.00
£312.00
£385.20
£370.80
£474.00

10mm
£21.60
£21.60
£22.80
£22.80
£30.00
£40.80
£40.80
£49.20
£63.60
£63.60
£63.60
£79.20
£105.60
£110.40
£110.40
£145.20
£148.80
£145.20
£180.00
£242.40
£202.80
£234.00
£286.80
£234.00
£264.00
£339.60
£316.80
£392.40
£362.40
£429.60
£392.40
£490.80

5mm
£20.40
£20.40
£27.60
£27.60
£34.80
£48.00
£48.00
£56.40
£75.60
£75.60
£75.60
£91.20
£114.00
£129.60
£129.60
£170.40
£176.40
£170.40
£214.80
£252.00
£223.20
£246.00
£289.20
£246.00
£280.80
£356.40
£326.40
£416.40
£385.20
£460.80
£438.00
£549.60

Please note:

Prices include VAT
Turnaround time by negotiation
Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



MDF Mounting

Inches Millimetres
12x10 305 x 254
A4 297 x 210
16x12 406 x 305
A3 420 x 297
20x16 508 x 406
24x20 610 x 508
A2 594 x 420
30x20 762 x 508
30x30 762 X 762
36x24 914 x 610
Al 841 x 594
40x30 1016 x 762
40x40 1016 x 1016
48x36 1219 x 914
A0 1189 x 841
48x48 1219 x 1219
50x50 1270 x 1270
60x40 1524 x 1016
60x48 1524 x 1219
72x42 1830 x 1067
72x48 1830 x 1219
84x42 2134 x 1067
84x48 2134 x 1219
96x48 2438 x 1219
Photographic Sealing
Inches Millimetres
12x10 305 x 254
A4 297 x 210
16x12 406 x 305
A3 420 x 297
20x16 508 x 406
24x20 610 x 508
A2 594 x 420
30x20 762 x 508
30x30 762 X 762
36x24 914 x 610
Al 841 x 594
40x30 1016 x 762
40x40 1016 x 1016
48x36 1219 x 914
AO 1189 x 841
48x48 1219 x 1219
50x50 1270 x 1270
60x40 1524 x 1016
60x48 1524 x 1219
60x60 1524 x 1524
72x42 1830 x 1067
72x48 1830 x 1219
72x60 1830 x 1524
84x42 2134 x 1067
84x48 2134 x 1219
84x60 2134 x 1524
96x48 2438 x 1219
96x60 2438 x 1524
108x48 2743 x 1219
108x60 2743 x 1524
118x48 2997 x 1219
118x60 2997 x 1524

12mm
£36.00
£36.00
£43.20
£43.20
£57.60
£73.20
£73.20
£79.20
£115.20
£115.20
£115.20
£129.60
£144.00
£159.60
£159.60
£217.20
£223.20
£217.20
£260.40
£310.80
£361.20
£361.20
£382.80
£418.80

Laminating
£16.80
£16.80
£18.00
£18.00
£19.20
£21.60
£21.60
£25.20
£28.80
£28.80
£28.80
£40.80
£50.40
£55.20
£55.20
£76.80
£79.20
£76.80
£97.20
£117.60
£97.20
£111.60
£140.40
£111.60
£132.00
£165.60
£151.20
£181.20
£165.60
£208.80
£181.20
£231.60

18mm
£43.20
£43.20
£57.60
£57.60
£73.20
£86.40
£86.40
£108.00
£136.80
£136.80
£136.80
£165.60
£187.20
£208.80
£208.80
£273.60
£280.80
£273.60
£325.20
£352.80
£426.00
£426.00
£460.80
£496.80

Encapsulation
£16.80
£16.80
£18.00
£18.00
£19.20
£21.60
£21.60
£25.20
£28.80
£28.80
£28.80
£40.80
£50.40
£55.20
£55.20
£76.80
£79.20
£76.80
£97.20
£117.60
£97.20
£111.60
£140.40
£111.60
£132.00
£165.60
£151.20
£181.20
£165.60
£208.80
£181.20
£231.60

Please note:

Prices include VAT
Turnaround time by negotiation
Please contact us for a quotation on larger sizes or quantities



Installation view of Civilization: The Way We Live Now at The lan Potter Centre: NGV Australia, Melbourne from 13 September 2019 — 2 February 2020 © Tom Ross.
Produced by the Foundation for the Exhibition of Photography (FEP).

Limited Edition Prints

Our 'print to order' service eliminates storage concerns and hefty
costs by producing each print on demand, allowing for maximum
flexibility across all our print services. We replicate the first print
precisely and can dispatch directly to your customers.

Bespoke Lightboxes

We offer different variations of lightboxes; each is illuminated with
LED panels. LED panels give greater flexibility in size and mean that
our lightboxes are evenly lit from edge to edge and without
degradation to your artwork (due to heat emitted from fluorescent
lighting).

Our first option consists of in-house crafted bespoke lightboxes from
our framing department, using Direct to Media prints on acrylic.
These are made using your preferred mouldings from our collection
of sustainable gallery-quality options certified by the FSC scheme.

In addition to our conventional lightboxes, we also offer custom-sized
aluminium lightboxes with interchangeable high-definition fabric
images tailored to your specifications.

Fabric Wrapped Mounts and Liners

Beyond conventional passe-partouts, we offer an elegant option with
hand-wrapped fabric window mounts using the finest Manhasset
Qyster linen. Linen, chosen over cotton for our Fabric Wrapped Mats,
aligns with our commitment to conservation-friendly materials. The
entire production of fabric-wrapped mats takes place in-house,
employing the highest quality materials and accommodating sizes up
to 70 inches.

For more information...

Bespoke Framing

Our framing department crafts exquisite bespoke photographic
frames for leading photographers, artists, and individuals seeking
high-quality finishes. Our standard is anti-reflective Artglass, offering
reflective-free and neutral viewing with a 70% UV filter for artwork
protection. For larger frames, we provide durable and lightweight
Perspex. The wooden mouldings are sourced sustainably, meeting
environmental standards certified by the FSC scheme and our
passé-partouts use 8-ply acid-free museum conservation board
certified by The Fine Art Trade Guild

Delivery and Installation Services

Beyond printing and finishing, we can provide delivery and installation
of your work in galleries, commercial or domestic premises. Our
global delivery options encompass van delivery and international
post, featuring tailored packaging from envelopes to bespoke crates
for large or distant shipments. Smaller orders benefit from Royal Malil
Special or Recorded Delivery. Our trained team excels in handling
and installing artwork, ensuring a secure process. All our in-house
delivery services come with comprehensive insurance for your peace
of mind.

Our team are on-hand to answer any of your questions or guide you through our services at a time to suit you. For information on any of
the services listed here, or if you want to talk through a bespoke project, please get in touch via telephone on +44 (0) 207 384 6200 or via

email on info@genesisimaging.co.uk. We’d love to hear from youl

+44 (0) 20 7384 6200 | info@genesisimaging.co.uk
1 Hurlingham Business Park, Sulivan Road, Fulham, London, SW6 3DU



